Blutspenden im Landkreis Offenbach bis zum 26.05.2025

Di
Mo
Mo
Fr
Di
Mo

06.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Rodgau / Nieder Roden 63110
Burgerhaus
Romerstr. 13

Dietzenbach 63128
Ernst-Reuter-Schule
Dr.-Heumann-Weg 1

Eppertshausen 64859
Birgerhalle
Waldstr. 19

Dreieich / Offenthal 63303
Philipp-Képpen-Halle
Friedhofstr. 1 a

Rodermark / Urberach 63322
Halle Urberach
Am Schellbusch 1

Hainburg / Hainstadt 63512
Sporthalle
Offenbacher Landstr. 56



